
MODELO SCANDINAVIAN 50
 

.

SCANDINAVIAN 50

FREESTANDING SERIES

980 MM 
487 MM 

538 MM 

5 - 9 KW 

MAX.30 CM 

116 KG 

222 °C 

2-3.5 KG/H 

＞80 % 

<1250 MG/M3 

Φ 180 MM

Φ 100 MM

Especificación técnica

MODELO

DIMENSIONES TOTALES

Altura

Profundidad
Anchura

5 años

la leña/briqueta

LONGITUD DE LA MADERA

PESO

TEMPERATURA DE LOS 
GASES DE COMBUSTIÓN

COMBUSTIBLE

GARANTÍA

co

ENTRADA AIRE COMBUSTIÓN

AIRE PRIMARIO/SECUNDARIO

CONSUMO

EFICIENCIA

POTENCIA

DIÁMETRO DE LA TUBERIA


